Steel cored polyurethanePitch
AT5
SINGLE SIDED
Din 7721
1,5
2,5
5
2,7 50o
Part number
Price each 1 to 5 for widths
 10mm 16mm 25mm
- 2nd generation metric profile
- Transmits a greater torque
- Pitch 5mm
- Working temp. -30°C to +80°C
- Max. speed 40m/s
- Efficiency: ut up to 98%
- Oil-resistant
- Low noise
- Resists stretching
.Info..
-  When ordering. add the width to the part number.
E.g.: AT5/525/25
          Length No. of teeth
AT-type timing belt
AT5/225 225 45 16,78 F 24,98 F 34,15 F
AT5/255 255 51 17,21 F 25,28 F 34,38 F
AT5/280 280 56 17,42 F 25,49 F 34,67 F
AT5/300 300 60 17,62 F 25,63 F 34,91 F
AT5/330 330 66 17,72 F 25,95 F 35,54 F
AT5/340 340 68 17,75 F 26,10 F 35,54 F
AT5/375 375 75 18,07 F 26,53 F 36,33 F
AT5/390 390 78 18,17 F 26,82 F 36,68 F
AT5/420 420 84 18,44 F 27,18 F 37,23 F
AT5/450 450 90 18,77 F 27,89 F 37,84 F
AT5/455 455 91 18,85 F 28,01 F 38,10 F
AT5/500 500 100 19,80 F 29,53 F 40,96 F
AT5/525 525 105 20,73 F 31,22 F 43,36 F
AT5/545 545 109 21,34 F 32,42 F 45,36 F
AT5/600 600 120 22,86 F 34,91 F 48,53 F
AT5/610 610 122 23,20 F 35,28 F 49,32 F
AT5/660 660 132 23,83 F 36,33 F 50,91 F
AT5/710 710 142 24,98 F 37,84 F 52,92 F
AT5/720 720 144 25,19 F 38,10 F 53,32 F
AT5/750 750 150 25,49 F 38,92 F 54,10 F
AT5/780 780 156 26,26 F 40,15 F 56,09 F
AT5/825 825 165 27,08 F 41,76 F 58,09 F
AT5/860 860 172 27,73 F 42,96 F 60,11 F
AT5/975 975 195 30,07 F 46,95 F 66,09 F
AT5/1050 1050 210 32,24 F 50,13 F 70,43 F
AT5/1125 1125 225 33,51 F 52,49 F 74,42 F
AT5/1500 1500 300 40,15 F 64,07 F 92,36 F
AT5/2000 2000 400 56,09 F 86,79 F 122,64 F
Dimensions en mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+
Disc. List -7% On request